
10:00  Info Centre
10:25  Ballandean Estate
10:50  Ridgemill Estate
11:10   Casley Mt Hutton
11:30  Robert Channon
11:55  Heritage Estate
12:25  Jester Hill
12:45  Dear Vincent
1:05   Balancing Heart

Transfer to next venue

DRIVER BREAK

2:00  Ballandean Estate
2:25  Ridgemill Estate
2:45  Casley Mt Hutton
3:05  Robert Channon
3:30  Heritage Estate
4:00 Jester Hill
4:15  Dear Vincent
4:35 ARRIVE Balancing Heart

LAST BUS PICKUPS

5:00 Balancing Heart
5:15  Dear Vincent
5:30 Info Centre

10:00  Info Centre
10:25  Dear Vincent
10:45  Balancing Heart
11:10  Ballandean Estate
11:35  Ridgemill Estate
11:55  Casley Mt Hutton
12:15  Robert Channon
12:40  Heritage Estate
1:05   Jester Hill

Transfer to next venue

DRIVER BREAK

2:00  Dear Vincent
2:20  Balancing Heart
2:45  Ballandean Estate
3:05  Ridgemill Estate
3:25  Casley Mt Hutton
3:45  Robert Channon
4:10  Heritage Estate
4:30  ARRIVE Jester Hill

LAST BUS PICKUPS

5:00  Ballandean Estate
5:15   Jester HIll
5:30  Info Centre

10:00  Info Centre
10:25  Heritage Estate
10:55  Jester Hill
11:10   Dear Vincent
11:35  Balancing Heart
12:00  Ballandean Estate
12:25  Ridgemill Estate
12:50  Casley Mt Hutton
1:05  Robert Channon

Transfer to next venue

DRIVER BREAK

2:00  Heritage Estate
2:20  Jester Hill
2:35  Dear Vincent
3:00  Balancing Heart
3:25  Ballandean Estate
3:50  Ridgemill Estate
4:10  Casley Mt Hutton
4:30 ARRIVE Robert Channon

LAST BUS PICKUPS

5:00  Heritage Estate
5:20  Robert Channon
5:30  Info Centre

1 2 3


